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CHANG YAO - CHIEN

CHEN CHIEN - H&0 A K EUNC 0
) N ) BA[‘; JRAEUNG HEO SEMIZENKO VIKTORIA
HSIEH CHENG - FU SEONSIL LEE TRUBIN SERGIY
LIN Y4 - CHIN CHANMI KIM  KOVALCHUK KATERYNA
JISU MAIIER ROSTYSLAV
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TEAM MIXTE (<>

CLASSEMENT

£

V 4 N CHOI hong - chang AN hyoungsook

, COREE SUD 2
A\ & </ Ll J PARK ji-hong PARK sunok
2 T E jMN CHEN chien - hao CHANG yao - chien
HSIEH cheng - fu LIN ya- chin

MAIIER rostyslav KOVALCHUK katéryna
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2 @ COREE SUD 2 4
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DEMI - FINALE

1 ‘@ coree sup  |ENIER n 2

190 179

1 @D TAIWAN 6

220 205

2 @ COREE SUD 2 4

178 202

3 = ukraine 2 IEBIER

171 192
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RECORDS

N

ROUND 2

1 &} COREE SUD :n n 15
\\‘/,"' 239 | 145 | 225 | 200 | 216 | 225 162 201,71
190 | 194 | 191 | 154 | 185 | 183 192
POLOGNE 2 COREE SUD 2 TAIWAN ALLEMAGNE 2 UKRAINE UKRAINE 2 ALLEMAGNE 2
2 ‘@ coree sup 2 T I
\\‘//'" 159 | 194 | 195 | 213 | 202 | 235 180 1378 196,86
202 | 145 | 190 | 200 | 182 | 160 221
UKRAINE 2 COREE SUD UKRAINE ALLEMAGNE TAIWAN POLOGNE 2 ALLEMAGNE 2 4
3 M RAINE 2 HE KB | -
4 202 | 195 | 178 | 187 | 192 | 183 177 1314 187,71
159 | 164 | 136 | 200 | 176 | 225 161
COREE SUD 2 POLOGNE 2 ALLEMAGNE 2 TAIWAN ALLEMAGNE COREE SUD UKRAINE 3
4 aivay TN IR 12
181 | 246 | 191 | 200 | 182 | 214 193 1407 201,00
185 | 143 | 225 | 187 | 202 | 198 159
UKRAINE ALLEMAGNE COREE SUD UKRAINE 2 COREE SUD 2 | ALLEMAGNE 2 POLOGNE 2 6

5 ¢ UKRAINE
N 185 182 190 213 185 211 161 1327 189,57
181 211 195 196 216 188 177

TAIWAN ALLEMAGNE 2 | COREE SUD 2 | POLOGNE 2 COREE SUD ALLEMAGNE UKRAINE 2

s @ Aucvacye » T TIEECET THD 9

177 211 136 154 177 198 221 1274 182,00
189 182 178 200 144 214 180 7

ALLEMAGNE UKRAINE UKRAINE 2 COREE SUD POLOGNE 2 TAIWAN COREE SUD 2

;
7 . ALLEMAGNE 189 143 181 200 176 188 192

1269 181,29

177 246 186 213 192 211 162

ALLEMAGNE 2 TAIWAN POLOGNE 2 | COREE SUD 2 UKRAINE 2 UKRAINE COREE SUD

8 - POLOGNE 2 190 | 164 | 186 | 196 | 144 | 160 159 1199 171,29

239 195 181 213 177 235 193

COREE SUD UKRAINE 2 ALLEMAGNE UKRAINE ALLEMAGNE 2 | COREE SUD 2 TAIWAN
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1 | POLOGNE 2
magdalena PALACZ
- ewa izabela DABKOWSKA
POL grzegorz SZCZESNY
tomasz ZAREK
VS COREE SUD
j jaeung BAK
Q oy
N jisu KIM
KOR seonsil HEO
chanmi LEE
UKRAINE 2
katéryna KOVALCHUK
. viktoria SEMIZENKO
UKR sergiy TRUBIN
rostyslav MAIIER
Vo COREE SUD 2
jihong PARK
R\ 4
& hong-chang CHOI
KOR sunok PARK
hyoungsook AN
UKRAINE
alla DIACHENKO
N anzhelika ZHUKOVA
UKR vadym DANILIUK
vladiyslav IALOVEGA
TAIWAN
chien-hao CHEN
sheng-fu HSIEH
IPE yao-chien CHANG
ya-chin LIN
ALLEMAGNE 2
daniel DUDA
simon WILDENHAYN
GER sabrina FORSYTH
madita HERBST
ALLEMAGNE
thalia HOENIG
y matthew FORSYTH
GER tina LINZ
kévin LINDEMANN

L1

246

228

222

180

210

177

202

L2

213

224

163

175

204

181

203

172

L3

172

203

214

190

215

212

185

205

L4

193

140

193

191

169

145

180

160

L5

177

203

158

226

167

196

167

181

QUALIFICATIONS

L6

199

172

180

153

212

200

203

190

RECORDS
254

TOTAL  MOY.

200,00
1200

195,00
1170

193,67
1162

192,83
1157

191,17
1147

190,67
1144

185,83
1115

185,00
1110

1200

cuT

90

60

52

47

37

34
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12 |

13

14

17

MALAISIE
choon seong HO
syamul azam SYABIL
MAS 5/0(19 muz HONG
Siw sing HIE

TAIWAN 2
tai-an LU
lin-shin TSAI
I-mao CHEN
uy-chin WANG

U.S.A.
kim WROLDSEN
sarah GAGLIANO
kris BURFORD
ronnie ZUCHEGNO

/- JAPON
‘\‘ . ) yasuyuki TOBA
o takao SHINDO
IPN madoka SAKURABA
anna SATO

MALAISIE
mohd zaidi AWANG
mohd firdaus MOHAMAD
MAS nor m.lsha MACKERY
huwainaa ABDULLAH

/- JAPON 2
\ . ) masanori  YAMAMOTO
N yozo NAKAMURA
IPN hiromi SATO
shoko KINJO

"i DANEMARK
pierre BOCQUET
! ' oliver KRISTENSEN
joan BUCHARDT
mai WACHSMUTH

CHINE
xiaofeng SHI
yue YUAN
CHN '{/awen SHEN
jianhao Ll

MACAO
ho man UN
— chang sang CHOI
MAC th tai WONG
wai man IAO
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179

211

215

173

176

180

179

166

153

180

170

153

185

181

174

163

174

184 214
148 204
193 191
198 165
174 168
146 169
203 159
0 0
139 202

181 171
147 224
159 169
169 189
179 188
212 155
143 181
0 0
155 137

184,83
1109
184,00
1104
180,00
1080
179,83
1079
177,67
1066
172,67
1036
171,33
1028
27,67
166
160,00
960

NOVEMBRE 2025

-30

-31

-44

-74

-82

-944

-150



18 £

USA

19 ‘/3 '

BRN

20 ‘*'

CAN

BRN

22

«

POL

23 AR
1%
HKG
24

©

25

55

HKG

26

CHN

U.S.A. 2
jerilyn KELLER
andréa ZUCHEGNO

darryl CONNER
coray BLACKWELL
BARHEIN
fatema ALl
nedhal ALMEHAIZA
naryam nabeel KHALAF
husain ALABED
CANADA
claude LAROSE
frangois COUTURE
patricia ZIMMER
maie-line NADEAU
BARHEIN 2
zainab ali ALl
naser HASAN
maryam ALMANAMI
hasan  ABDULHUSAIN
POLOGNE
ewelina KOCHANIEC
marta MILO
pawel SZYMCZAK
michal PICK
HONG - KONG
kin long LAM
hoi tak TANG
wing - yee 1P
wing-sum WONG
BRESIL
erika PIMENTA
alexia DE ALMEIDA
marcelo JUNIOR
afonso LOSS

HONG - KONG 2

siu chung TANG
tsz long LEUNG
wing-mun HO
mei-ha CHow
CHINE 2
yantao ZHANG
wei SHOU
wenxin YANG
minghui ZANG
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167

192

135

164

162

153

132

157

131

153

145

150

167

140

186

107

141

164

168

144

123

164

169

147

144

117

139

123

158

171

135

163

148

133

147

116

175

157

181

125

127

147

174

129

158

157

144

178

156

147

127

172

148

125

157,17
943

156,67
940

156,33
938

151,83
911

151,33
908

151,33
908

143,67
862

139,83
839

138,83
833
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-167

-170

-172

-199

-202

-202

-248

-271

833



